SR.NO.SEM/2018/455

The result of the following Candidates of M.B.A. (IB) Part 1
(11 Semester) Examination held in May, 2018 is shown as under. Marks
and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the
Candidate is eligible to proceed to the lInd Year Class:-

ER- Essential reappear.
Roll No. Name of Candidate S E M E S T E R

17311  ABHINAV MISHRA ER-221
17313  AKANKSHA PALIWAL 435
17314  AKASH J VARGHESE ER-227
17315  AKRITI GUPTA (W) 447
D/0 KASHI NATH GUPTA
17316  AKSHAY GARG (W) 459
17317  AKSHAY JAIN 405
17318  ANANAYA GUPTA (W) 494
17319  ANKUSH DUGGAL 459
17320  ANSHUL KOTHARI 392
17321 BHARATI RANI SAH (W) ER-221
17322 DEEPAKSHI CHOUDHARY (W) 471
17323 DEVANSHU SHARMA 463

S/0 RAKESH SHARMA
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate S

17324

17325

17326

17328

17329

17330

17331

17332

17333

17334

17335

17336

17337

17338

17340

17341

17342

DIPAN RAMESH MEWADA
DIVYA GARG (W)
ENAKSHI KASHAV (W)
GAURAV SHARMA
GAURAV YADAV

GOP1 KRISHAN SHARMA

HARSH GOEL
S/0 ASHOK GOEL

HARSH YADAV
S/0 DAYANAND YADAV

HAZEL VENIFERA KHARPURI (W)

HIMANI AGGARWAL (W)

HITESH KUMAR
S/0 KUNDAN LAL

1SHAN
S/0 NAROTTAM DAS

JASJOT SINGH CHAWLA
JITENDER GALAV

KARAN VAID
S/0 PURSHOTAM VAID

KUSHAGRA BANSAL

LALIT KUMAR PRUSTY

Result later,

498
484
412
468
483
586

ER-221,225,
226,227

510

ER-221,222,
226

513

429

403

436
380

422

445
if necessary.
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate S E M

17343

17345

17346

17347

17348

17349

17350

17351

17352

17353

17354

17355

17356

17357

CHANDANA MAHENDRAKUMAR 400
CHHAGANLAL

MAYURI AGARWAL (W)
D/0 VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL

MEHUL CHATTREE

NAMAN YADAV
S/0 DEVINDER YADAV

NEERAJ KUMAR
S/0 BRIJNATH

NEERAJ KUMAR
S/0 NARESH PRASAD

NEHA SINGH (W)
D/0 BUDHI RAM

NIPPUN JAIN
S/0 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN

PANKAJ PAL
S/0 BRIJPAL SINGH

PIYUSH JAIN
S/0 SUBHASH JAIN

PRASHANT VERMA
S/0 TEJ BAHADUR

PRATIK KUMAR
S/0 RAMESH PRASAD

PRATISHTHA KUMAR (W)
D/0 VINOD KUMAR

RADHIKA V NAMBIAR (W)
D/0 K VIJAYAN

ER-221

Failed

Failed

(Absent in 1l Semester)

386

455

535

530

502

474

525

439

Failed
(Absent in 11 Semester)

533

407
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate S E M E S

17358

17359

17360

17361

17362

17363

17364

17365

17366

17367

17368

17369

17370

17371

17372

17373

RAINISH CHAUHAN ER-113
S/0 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

RANADEEP PAL
S/0 RAKHES RANJAN PAL

RAVI GEHLOT ER-113,116
S/0 KASHMIR SINGH GEHLOT

RAVISH RANA

SAHIL DALAL
S/0 B S DALAL

SANCHIT GUPTA

SARTHAK GUPTA
S/0 RAJESH GUPTA

SASWATA BISWAS
SAYYAF T K

SHAKTI SINGH BAIS
SHEFALI JAISWAL (W)

SIDDHARTH SINGH
S/0 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

SONAM WANGYAL
SREERAJ BEHERA

SUBHAM GUPTA
S/0 RAMESH GUPTA

SUMIT MINJ
S/0 SYLVESTER MINZ

453

494

ER-227

525

Failed

499

461

ER-224,226
396
376
458

469

453
502

442

ER-224
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Roll No. Name of Candidate S E M E S T E R
| 11
(Out of 700) (Out of 700)
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
17374  SUPRIYA NEGI (W) 404
D/0 JASWANT SINGH NEGI
17375  SURAJ BANSAL 449
17376  SURBHI GUPTA (W) Failed
D/0 RAJ GUPTA (Absent in Il Semester)
17377 TARUN SINGH KAUSHIK 526
17378  VISHAL GUPTA 427
S/0 AAGYARAM GUPTA
17379  VISHVAS JAISWAL 521
17380 VIVEK KUMAR 516
S/0 SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD
17381  YOGESH ARORA 466
EX-STUDENTS
65927 AJITH KUMAR 363
S/0 RAMNARESH
65951 LEELAMBAR SOREN ER-221,224

e

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 26 July, 2018.

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

-2 DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed
discrepancy is noticed.

IS subject to correction, if any
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